DM300-M156-60BK
PERC MONO CRYSTALLINE MODULE
6" / 285-300W 285 / 290
295 / 300
All modules are manufactured using
TQC & SPC quality control systems
Advanced cell sorting to avoid electric
mismatch
100% EL Test-before lamination &
prior to shipment
Comprehensive Safety and Reliability
tests are performed
Durable, high-quality
Rigid construction: 5400Pa & 2400
Pa rated assembly
97%
97% or more
10 Years Manufacturers Warranty
10 Years Warranty, 90% power
output
25 Years Warranty, 80% power
output
Guaranteed power output(0/+3%)
PID  Free
0~3%
25 years
N
o
rm
a
liz
e
d
 I
s
c
,
V
o
c
,
P
m
a
x
(%
)
Cell Temperature(°C)
Current-Voltage&Power-Voltage Curve(300W)
2
4
6
8
10
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
65
130
195
260
325
C
u
rr
e
n
t(
A
)
Voltage(V)
P
o
w
e
r(
w
)
2800W/m
2
1000W/m
2
600W/m
Pm=300W
spectrum AM 1.5 and cell temperature of 25°C
290
285
9.01
8.91
32.19
31.98
9.49
9.39
39.48
39.32
17.72%
17.45%
295 9.11 32.40 9.59 39.64 18.02%
DM290-M156-60BK
DM285-M156-60BK
DM295-M156-60BK
DM300-M156-60BK 300 9.21 32.61 9.69 39.80 18.33%
0/+3%
0/+3%
0/+3%
0/+3%
45°C±2°C
+0.060%/°C
-0.300%/°C
-0.390%/°C
60(6x10)
-40°C to +85°C
1650x992x40mm
728
535kg
14,980kg
1700x1130x1130mm
DMPD5B157-210
Number of Diodes 3
Glass/ EVA / Backsheet(black)
3.2mm
21000mm/4mm
Class C
Class A at IEC 61730
IP 67
 MC4
Snow 5400Pa / Wind 2400Pa
600V DC(UL) / 1000V DC(IEC)
15A
19.0kg
26
28
40' HQ
Negative(-)
14x9
mounting hole
8 places
Grounding mark
Grounding hole
Positive(+)
Drainage hole
Barcode
Label
1
4
5
992 [39,1]
1
6
5
0
[
6
5
,
0
]
2
5
0
[
9
,
8
4
]
[
5
,
7
1
]
942 [37,1]
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Compatible
V
e
r:
2
0
1
8
0
3